
Category Placement by Total Time Match: 9/9/2017

Standoff at Smokey Point

Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

49r

1 32106 Lawbreaker 242.53 5 WA

2 93878 Iron Marshal 258.38 11 BC

3 78028 Hank Hills 273.62 14 Wa

4 104086 Slick Henry 331.07 30 WA

5 20450 Snowshoe Thomson 374.92 45 CA

6 100719 Black Jack Ketchum 402.19 56 WA

7 105513 T-Bone Shorty 469.14 74 WA

Cattle Baron

1 6210 Moe MacDandee 368.68 42 WA

2 26051 Grandpa Dillon 372.97 43 Wa

3 82890 Tracker Fred 390.07 52 WA

4 90231 Slick Gun 478.99 79 Wa

5 5706 Guthrie Dalton 521.81 85 Wa

6 5885 Bart Star 529.01 88 OR

7 71249 Idaho Muleskinner 89999.91 109 Wa

Classic Cowboy

1 48790 Dutch Van Dooler 327.38 28 WA

2 80848 Jack Straw 418.91 62 WA

3 99064 Shorty Jack Hammer 490.19 82 WA

Cowboy

1 3162 Crisco 235.91 3 WA

2 101415 Big City 323.62 24 WA

3 101396 Flatlander Steve 359.04 40 WA

4 7298 Kwai Chang McCain 394.35 54 WA

5 999004 Oliver Sudden 445.11 68 WA

6 92832 El Vasco 509.57 83 WA

7 89198 Iron Toes MacDandee 524.95 86

8 100711 Lawless Lee James 721.37 103 WA

Cowgirl

1 90928 Ivy Hills 304.34 20 WA

2 78029 Heather Hills 339.57 34 Wa

3 84372 Silverty Tiger 378.08 47 OR

4 8775 Ricochet Robbie 459.02 72 WA

5 59156 Dezert Brat 510.84 84 WA

6 89197 Samantha MacDandee 671.89 99

Duelist
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1 58074 Johnny Pinebox 270.30 12 MT

2 6211 Amos MacDandee 303.10 18 WA

3 86343 Preacher Flynn T. Locke 308.24 21 BC

4 6212 Doollee MacDandee 323.91 25 Wa

5 8951 Yukon Jack Hammer 339.70 35 Wa

6 103079 Buzz Driver 402.63 57 WA

7 56398 Silver Jack Hammer 410.69 60 WA

8 88527 Raisin Hell Belle Hammer 556.94 92 WA

9 99654 Blondie Jack Hammer 669.46 98 WA

Elder Statesmen

1 20279 R.P.Dodge 317.01 23 Wa

2 58702 Joe Cannuck 325.06 26 WA

3 54420 Long Colt Dave 326.81 27 WA

4 145999 Rowdy 373.89 44 Wa

5 37857 JC's Sidekick 383.95 50 OR

6 53828 Dusty Gunner 422.87 63 WA

7 81748 Iron Compass 550.63 91 WA

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

1 71885 Contingent Fee McGee 411.19 61 WA

2 8189 Buck McGee 476.82 77 OR

3 69203 Kula Jack Hammer 685.18 101 Wa

Frontiersman

1 25682 Carlsbad Kid 365.02 41 WA

2 3302 Hellgate 390.81 53 OR

3 19302 Willy B Infamous 405.01 58 WA

Grand Patron

1 28457 Cowiche Kid 344.48 36 WA

Gunfighter

1 82888 Shootin Straight 249.67 7 WA

2 41076 Gifford Gringo 316.01 22 BC

3 89840 Capt. Rosecrans 475.48 75 WA

Junior Girl

1 89199 Dutchess MacDandee 927.50 105

Ladies 49er

1 86344 Georgia Bank 349.87 38 BC

2 90488 Helena Bucket 457.72 71 WA

3 99267 Grace Under Fire 487.35 81 BC

4 102276 Redline 618.74 95 WA

5 10000045 Christmas Carol 996.60 106 WA
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Ladies Gunfighter

1 11609 Nelly 439.10 66 WA

2 104087 Hellfire Hattie 475.51 76 WA

3 18860 Goldie Stone 558.67 93 BC

Ladies Senior

1 58075 May B. Shecann 253.73 10 MT

2 22628 Lucy Wildrose 425.64 64 WA

3 97147 LullaBelle Hammer 1525.99 107 Wa

Ladies Silver Senior

1 42365 Dallas Dancer 399.06 55 BC

2 59228 Lady Crowe 443.03 67 WA

3 81749 Iron Compass Annie 645.39 97 WA

4 54568 Princess Pei Pei 745.29 104 WA

Lady Wrangler

1 10000051 Naomi James 446.33 69 WA

2 104664 Scarlett Blackheart 477.35 78 WA

3 9135 Sweet Pea MacDandee 621.47 96 WA

Overall

1 59807 Diamond Slinger 205.76 1 WA

Senior

1 49216 Runamuck 249.28 6 WA

2 39672 Saber Tooth 253.61 9 WA

3 51377 Driften Rattler 335.09 31 WA

4 2495 Palewolf Brunelle 348.90 37 OR

5 99757 HH 408.40 59 WA

Senior Duelist

1 38162 Wiley Bob 303.69 19 WA

2 81634 Freddie Sykes 330.85 29 WA

3 67998 Appy Dan 337.73 33 Wa

4 24695 Nellie Belle 376.39 46 WA

5 9735 John Cameron 435.45 65 OR

6 53557 Fairweather 482.96 80 Wa

7 6764 Cascade Jack Hammer 545.34 89 WA

8 4727 Wiley Jack Hammer 589.47 94 WA

9 97146 Montana Jack Hammer 717.47 102 WA

Senior Gunfighter

1 10000033 Marcus Truegood 295.43 16 WA

2 4578 Cedar County Sheriff 383.52 48 WA

3 97571 Just Dan D 383.82 49 WA
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4 90028 Zwarte Piet 545.56 90 WA

Silver Senior

1 2221 Rick O'Shea 232.25 2 WA

2 20904 Mudflat Mike 270.61 13 WA

3 76895 First Chance 288.13 15 WA

4 50225 DeShoots Kid 296.45 17

5 24167 Abacus 335.64 32 WA

6 104530 Koda Chrome Kid 527.96 87 WA

7 104646 Dastardly Dean 678.10 100 Wa

110 103293 DNF-Skillet Jack Hammer 90000.00 110 WA

Wrangler

1 85516 Margarita Villain 240.20 4 WA

2 71172 Coffin Dodger 251.16 8 BC

3 16845 Jake Reno 351.47 39 Wa

4 94658 R & R 389.87 51 WA

5 97270 Shawnee "Bob" Smith 455.93 70 WA

6 104663 Lead R Rip 461.72 73 Wa
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